



Date –09/11/2023
Ref. No. – BDH/SEC/119/2023-24

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Subject – Compliance under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

Dear Sir,

We are enclosing herewith the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2023 of the financial year 2023-24 published in newspapers - Free Press Journal (in English Language) and Navshakti (in Marathi Language).

Kindly take note of the information on your record.

Yours Faithfully,
For BDH Industries Limited,

Nikita Phatak,
Company Secretary

Encl. – As above



STAR EXPORT HOUSE



WHO-GMP Accreditation



ISO 9001:2015

BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : Nair Baug, Akurli Road, Kandivli-East, Mumbai-400101;
 CIN : L24100MH1990PLC059299
 Tel. No. 022-6155 1234; E-mail : investors@bdhind.com; Website : www.bdhind.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2023

Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per Share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	1975.82	3,844.51	2,243.20
Net Profit for the period before tax	341.88	557.79	388.39
Net Profit for the period after tax	251.22	412.79	290.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	251.22	412.79	290.64
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	575.73	575.73	575.73
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
[Rs. 4761.63 Lakhs as on 31st March, 2023]			
Earnings Per Share (before & after extra ordinary items)	4.36	7.17	5.05
(Face value of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic & Diluted			

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.bdhind.com)

By order of the Board
 For BDH Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Jayashree Nair
 Chairperson & Managing Director
 DIN : 00027467

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 8th November, 2023

TPL PLASTECH LIMITED
 CIN: L25209DD1992PLC004656
 Regd. Office: 102, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman (U.T.), 396210
 Corporate Off: 203, Centre Point, J.B. Nagar, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059
 Tel: 022-6852 4200 • Email: info@tpl.net.in • Website: www.tplplastech.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (₹ In Lakhs)

S No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2023
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Revenue from operations (Net)	7,841.86	6,909.71	6,723.68	14,751.57	27,059.23
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	425.65	364.69	385.37	790.34	1,601.59
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	425.65	364.69	385.37	790.34	1,601.59
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2 each)	1,560.06	1,560.06	1,560.06	1,560.06	1,560.06
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2 each) Basic & Diluted	0.55	0.47	0.49	1.01	2.06

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tplplastech.in
 2. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 08, 2023.

By order of the Board
 For TPL PLASTECH LIMITED
 Mahinder Kumar Wadhwa
 CHAIRMAN (DIN: 00064148)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 08, 2023

WEST LEISURE RESORTS LIMITED
 CIN: L55101MH2008PLC177941; Website: www.westleisureresort.co.in
 Regd. Office : Mall Office, 2nd Floor, Metro Junction Mall of West Pioneer Properties (India) Pvt Ltd, Netvli, Kalyan (E), Thane-421306
 Tel. No.: 0251 - 2352387; E-mail ID: ho@hawcoindia.com

Rs. In Lakhs

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30-09-2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
	30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2023 Unaudited
Total Income from operations	6.26	13.77	28.05
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.95)	5.55	9.83
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.95)	5.55	9.83
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.01)	6.12	9.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.47	6.12	35.78
Equity Share Capital	305.33	305.33	305.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	(0.10)	0.20	0.30

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Quarterly/Half Year ended Financial Results are available on the website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.westleisureresort.co.in.

Edel Finance Company Limited
 Corporate Identity Number: U65920MH1989PLC053909
 Registered Office: Edelweiss House, Off. C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3610 Website : https://edelfinance.edelweissfin.com

Standalone financial results for quarter ended September 30, 2023 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	
1 Total income from operations	52.66	13.94	310.59
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.43)	(32.25)	86.28
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.43)	(32.25)	86.28
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.93)	(24.22)	65.40
5 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (loss) (after tax)]	(22.93)	(24.22)	65.41
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 100/- Per Share)	956.68	556.68	756.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	561.31	517.04	601.84
8 Securities premium account	448.54	448.54	448.54
9 Net worth ¹	1,682.99	1,238.72	1,523.52
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,334.79	1,333.36	2,674.63
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio ²	1.98	1.08	1.76
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 100/- each)			
- Basic (not annualised for the quarters)	(2.48)	(3.36)	9.04
- Diluted (not annualised for the quarters)	(2.48)	(3.36)	9.04
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	8.43	8.43	8.43
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	NA	NA	NA
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	NA	NA	NA

¹Net worth = Equity share capital + Instruments entirely equity in nature + Other equity
²Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt (Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Net worth

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (https://edelfinance.edelweissfin.com/).
 2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE) and on the Company's Website and can be accessed on the URL (https://edelfinance.edelweissfin.com/).
 3. The above standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 08, 2023.
 4. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 Ananya Suneja
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN: 07297081

Mumbai, November 8, 2023.

VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED
 Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Website: www.vibrantglobalgroup.com; (e): investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com; CIN: L65900MH1995PLC093924

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 ₹ in lakhs

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,091.74	1,420.59	821.37	4,512.33	-495.99	388.24	7,044.93	4,157.36	6,746.98	11,202.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,988.92	818.11	709.75	3,807.03	-1,356.83	-154.59	3,281.22	896.40	621.65	4,177.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,988.92	818.11	709.75	3,807.03	-1,356.83	-154.59	3,281.22	896.40	621.65	4,177.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,682.29	668.42	617.10	3,350.71	-1,324.12	-207.74	2,988.14	682.58	578.42	3,670.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,682.49	668.62	612.97	3,351.11	-1,332.38	-206.93	2,990.06	684.50	572.55	3,674.56
Equity Share Capital (Nos. of INR 10 each)	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10 each) Basic & Diluted	11.71	2.92	2.68	14.63	-5.82	-0.90	12.91	2.96	2.46	15.86

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.vibrantglobalgroup.com).
 ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
 FOR VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED
 VINOD GARG
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN : 00152665

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 8 November, 2023

DMCC Speciality Chemicals Limited
 (Formerly known as The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Company Limited)
 (CIN : L24110MH1919PLC000564)
 Regd Office: Prospect Chambers, 317/321, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
 Telephone:- 022-22048881-2-3, Email ID: investor@dmcc.com, Website: www.dmcc.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023
 Rs. In Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended Unaudited		Half Year ended Unaudited		Year Ended Audited	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Half Year ended Unaudited		Year Ended Audited		
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	31-03-2023		
1	Total Income from Operations	7,733.02	8,644.73	10,511.04	16,377.75	21,922.55	38,931.26	7,738.97	8,651.31	10,515.55	16,390.28	21,931.67	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	355.89	482.85	-276.59	838.74	724.53	1,050.21	357.44	482.81	-283.27	840.25	719.67	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	355.89	482.85	-276.59	838.74	724.53	1,050.21	357.44	482.81	-283.27	840.25	719.67	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	236.28	313.50	-276.59	549.78	344.92	685.67	237.18	313.64	-282.82	550.82	340.06	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	233.43	308.76	-256.77	542.19	361.90	705.79	233.38	308.90	-263.00	542.28	357.04	
6	Equity Share Capital	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	17,295.94	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -Basic & Diluted	0.95	1.26	-1.11	2.20	1.38	2.75	0.95	1.26	-1.13	2.21	1.36	

Notes:
 1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and other relevant amendments thereafter. These financial results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 8th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion on these results.
 2 The Code on Social Security 2020, relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received the Presidential Assent on September-2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not yet been notified and final rules / interpretations have not yet been issued. The impact of the said code shall be assessed and accounted for once the relevant provisions are notified.
 3 The operations of the company are limited to one segment, namely Manufacturing and Sale of Chemicals, hence the segment wise disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable to it.
 4 Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in line with the requirements of Regulation 47 (2) of the Listing Regulations, 2015, the above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 ("Results"), filed with the Stock Exchanges are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website (URL: https://www.dmcc.com/investor/statutory-information/financial-results).

For DMCC Speciality Chemicals Ltd
 (Formerly known as The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Co Ltd)
 (Bimal Lalitsingh Goudaldas)
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN:00422783

Mumbai, 8th November, 2023

निःषक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक

www.navshakti.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
 This is to inform the General Public that following share certificate of Sumitomo Chemical India Ltd, having its registered office at: Bldg. No. 1, Shant Manor CHS Ltd, Ground Floor, Chakravarti Ashok X Road, Kandivli (East), Mumbai, 400101 registered in the name of Bindu Pushpsen Shroff bearing Folio No. B0000591, Certificate No. 103, Kind of Securities and Face Value Equity shares of Rs.10/- each, No. of Securities 2320, Distinctive Nos: 275024249 - 275026568 have been lost/misplaced.
 The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred share certificate.
 Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents: Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, C101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate share Certificate.
 Place: Mumbai Date : 09 November 2023
 Applicant:
 Bindu Pushpsen Shroff

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED
 CIN - L65990MH1933PLC001998
 Regd. office : Office No.101A, 'The Capital', G Block, Plot No.C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
 Tel. No. 022-4325 0100, Email ID: iitl@iitgroup.com Website: www.iitgroup.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 ₹ in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	515.45	483.38	514.67	998.83	977.73	1,592.20
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	269.77	256.07	1,992.78	525.84	2,332.45	5,113.87
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	269.77	256.07	1,992.78	525.84	2,332.45	5,113.87
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	180.66	180.40	1,901.61	361.06	2,240.99	4,299.37
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	180.80	178.84	1,901.23	359.64	2,241.52	4,301.98
6.	Equity share capital	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76	2,254.76
7.	Reserve, excluding revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet					33,289.72	
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) * -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	0.80	0.80	8.43	1.60	9.94	19.07

* Basic and Diluted EPS for all period except year ended 31.03.2023 are not annualised.

Note:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitgroup.com.
 b. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on November 08, 2023.

For Industrial Investment Trust Limited
 Sd/-
 Dr. B. Samal
 Chairman
 DIN : 00007256

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 8, 2023

RELIANCE CAPITAL				
1. Extract from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2023. (₹ in lakh, except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sept-23 Unaudited	Half-Year ended 30-Sept-23 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sept-22 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,41,879	12,41,963	6,04,665
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(25,640)	18,788	28,974
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(23,932)	19,514	21,523
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(23,640)	34,308	26,073
5.	Equity Share Capital	25,324	25,324	25,324
6.	Other Equity	(11,74,460)	(11,74,460)	(20,65,339)
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
(i)	Basic (₹)	(9.53)	7.77	8.57
(ii)	Diluted (₹)	(9.53)	7.77	8.57

2. Extract from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2023. (₹ in lakh)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sept-23 Unaudited	Half-Year ended 30-Sept-23 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sept-22 Unaudited
1	Total Income	2,543	4,010	641
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(44,230)	(23,178)	(2,567)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(44,230)	(23,178)	(2,567)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) on November 8, 2023, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancecapital.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

4. The Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") has superseded the board of directors of Reliance Capital Limited ("Company") and appointed Mr. Nageswara Rao Y as the Administrator of the Company in terms of Section 45-IE of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 ("RBI Act"). The RBI, in exercise of powers conferred under Section 45-IE (5a) of the RBI Act, had constituted a three-member Advisory Committee to assist the Administrator of the Company in discharge of his duties. Further, pursuant to an order dated December 6, 2021 of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ("NCLT"), Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process ("CIRP") has been initiated against the Company as per the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code").

November 8, 2023
Reliance Capital Limited
 CIN: L65910MH1986PLC165645
 Regd. Office: Kamala Mills Compound, Trade World B Wing, 7th Floor, S. B. Marg, Mumbai 400 013
 Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, Fax: +91 22 2490 5125
 E-mail: rcil.investor@reliancecapa.com, Website: www.reliancecapital.co.in

बीडीएच इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड			
नोंडणीकृत कार्यालय : नास बाग, आकूली रोड, काठिवाडी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० १०१, सीआयएन : एल२४१००एमएच११९०पीएलसी०४४२१९, यू.क्र. : ०२२-२६५१११२४ ई-मेल : investors@bdhind.com, वेबसाईट : www.bdhind.com			
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा			
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		
	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,१७५.८२	३,८७५.५१	२,२३४.२०
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	३५१.८८	५५७.७९	८८८.९९
कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा	२५१.२२	४१२.७९	२९०.६४
कालावधीसाठी करोतर एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	२५१.२२	४१२.७९	२९०.६४
समभाग भांडवल (दरिनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	५७५.७३	५७५.७३	५७५.७३
इतर इन्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाजवून)	-	-	-
(मागील वर्षी रु. ४,७१.६३ लाख ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजीस)	-	-	-
प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (अनन्य साधारण बाबीपूर्वी आणि नंतर)	-	-	-
(दरिनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-
मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत	४.३६	७.७७	५.०५

टीप: १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे, सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कॅम्पनीची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.bdhind.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून सही /- एल विनय रेड्डी अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन : ०००२४६१७)

डिक्लारेशन : मुंबई दिनांक : ०८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

ऑलिम्पिक मॅनेजमेंट अँड फायनान्सीअल सर्व्हिसेस लि.			
नोंडणीकृत कार्यालय : ४२ गोपाल भवन, १९९ रिजर्व स्ट्रीट, मुंबई - ४००००२ ई-मेल : compliance@corporatementors.in, वेबसाईट : www.Corporatementors.in सीआयएन क्र. एल६१९०एमएच११८४पीएलसी०३३८२५, यू.क्र. : २०१९३१०८			
३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष			
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		
	३१.०३.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२०२३ लेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत
१. प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५.२४	१.६०	५.३०
२. कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	३.१८	१.३२	२.९१
३. कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१.९४	(०.९४)	१.२२
४. समभाग भांडवल (दरिनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	३००.६६	३००.६६	३००.६६
५. इतर इन्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाजवून)	-	-	-
६. प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (अनन्य साधारण बाबीपूर्वी आणि नंतर)	(०.०६६)	(०.०३३)	(०.०४४)

टीप: १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे, सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स च्या विनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कॅम्पनीची वेबसाईट आणि सीएसईटीव्ज वेबसाईट्स www.bseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कॅम्पनीची वेबसाईट आणि सीएसईटीव्ज वेबसाईट्स www.bseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

३. वरील निष्कर्ष मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि सही /- पवन केसर अमरावत संचालक (सीआयएन : ००५६५१७)

यूनियन बँक UNION BANK OF INDIA

शेजरी कार्यालय: १४९१, सी. माया चेंबर, लक्ष्मीपूर, कोल्हापूर-४९६ ००२, फॅक्स: २६४९८८९, फोन: ०२३१-२६४९६२९, २६४९६२२, ई-मेल: mh.kolhapur@unionbankofindia.com

ताबा नोटीस

ज्याअर्थी, खाली सही करणार, युनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया यांचे अधिकृत अधिकारी यांनी सिव्क्युरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड २००२ मधील कलम १३ (१२) व सिव्क्युरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफफोसिमेंट) रूल्स २००२ मधील रूल ८ प्रमाणे प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारानुसार १९.०८.२०२३ च्या डिमांड नोटीशीद्वारे कर्जदार / जामिनदार श्री. गणेश खन्ना, श्री. संजय खन्ना यांचा मुलगा, रा. - घर क्र. १८७७, आऊटरम लाईन, किंजवडे कॅम्प, जी.टी.बी. नगर, डॉ. मुखर्जी नगर, उत्तर पश्चिम दिल्ली, दिल्ली - ११० ००९, यांना सदर डिमांड नोटीसीमध्ये नमूद केलेली धकबाकी रक्कम रु. ५३,०४,४२७/- (रुपये त्रेत्र लाख चार हजार चारशे सत्तावीस मात्र) सोबत त्यावरील करातर ठरलेल्या व्याजदराप्रमाणे व्याज अशी एकत्रित रक्कम नोटीसीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत बँक बरपाव्याबाबत समज दिली होती.

सदर कर्जदार यांनी धकबाकीची रक्कम परफेक्ट न केल्यामुळे, सदर कर्जदार व त्यामा जनतेस याद्वारे अशी सूचना देणेत येत आहे की, खाली सही करणाऱ्या अधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी त्यांना सदर कायदातील कलम १३(४) व सदर अॅक्टमधील रूल ८ अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारानुसार खाली वर्णित केलेल्या मालमत्तेचा ताबा दि. ०३.११.२०२३ रोजी घेतला आहे.

सदर कर्जदार तसेच त्यामा जनता यांना ह्या नोटीसीद्वारे असे कळविणेत येते की, त्यांनी खाली वर्णित केलेल्या मालमत्तेसंबंधी कोणत्याही प्रकारचा व्यवहार करू नये, जर केल्यास तो युनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया, कुडाळ शाखा यांनी योग्य रक्कम रु. ५३,०४,४२७/- (रुपये त्रेत्र लाख चार हजार चारशे सत्तावीस मात्र) सोबत त्यावरील करातर ठरलेल्या व्याजदराप्रमाणे व्याज अधिक देड व इतर कायदेशीर खर्च यास बंधनकारक राहील.

रह्यावर तारण मालमत्तेचे वर्णन: गांव तुळसुली तर्फ माणगाव, कुडाळच्या हद्दीतील, ता. कुडाळ, जि. सिंधुदूर्ग येथील गट क्र. १७७ बिकर शेती जमिन, हिस्सा क्र. ५, क्षेत्र हे. ०-१२-०० आर., पोट खखब हे. ०-०२-०० आर., आकार रु. ०-२३ पेस या ग्रामपंचायत घर क्र. ६७२ वर बांधण्यात आलेली तेथील सर्व हक्क, अधिकार आणि सुधारणांसह रहिवासी घराची मिळकत. जिच्या चतुःसिमा: पूर्वेस - सव्हे क्र. २०, हिस्सा क्र. २० ची जमिन; पश्चिमेस - पावशी ते घावनाळे रस्ता; दक्षिणेस - सव्हे क्र. १७७, हिस्सा क्र. ३ आणि उत्तरेस - सव्हे क्र. १७७, हिस्सा क्र. २१.

दिनांक : ०३.११.२०२३ ठिकाण : कोल्हापूर. अधिकृत अधिकारी, युनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया (इंग्रजी नोटीसीचे हे भाषांतर असून अर्थबोध होण्यासाठी इंग्रजी मसुदास ग्राह्य धरण्यात येईल.)

रुची इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

नोंडणीकृत कार्यालय: ००६, तुलसीवाणी चेंबर, नरियन पॉईंट, मुंबई - ४०००२१ दूरध्वनी: ०२२-४९७१२०५१, वेबसाईट: www.ruchiinfrastructure.com ईमेल: ruchiinfrastructure@ruchiinfrastructure.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२२ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२२ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२२ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२३ पुनर्विनिश्चित	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२२ पुनर्विनिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,०५७	१,०३८	२,१०५	२,१०८	४,१४१	१,५५८	१,५५८	३,२३६	३,२३६	६,३७२	६,३७२	
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	७	२२१	४६५	४३४	२४४	१,०२२	२५४	७२९	७२९	६९५	२८०	
३	कालावधीसाठी कर्णपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	७३२	२२१	१,१९०	४३४	२४४	८२७	२५४	१,४५४	७२९	६९५	२८०	
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	८२७	१७५	१,१९०	२८८	९९	९२०	२०४	१,४५९	७२९	६९५	२८०	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	८०९	१६६	१,१३४	२८३	८३	८९४	१९६	१,३९३	७२९	६९५	२८०	
६	समभाग भांडवल	२,१५५	२,०५२	२,१५५	२,०५२	२,१५५	२,१५५	२,०५२	२,१५५	२,०५२	२,१५५	२,१५५	
७	इतर इन्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
८	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १/- चे) (अर्धवर्षीय आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी) अपवादाल्पक बाबीपूर्वी	०.०१	०.०४	०.१२	०.०६	(०.११)	०.०५	०.०६	०.२४	०.१८	(०.१०)	(०.१०)	
	मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत	०.०१	०.०४	०.१०	०.०६	(०.१२)	०.०४	०.०६	०.२०	०.१८	(०.१०)	(०.१०)	
	अपवादाल्पक बाबीनंतर	०.३६	०.०४	०.४६	०.०६	(०.११)	०.३९	०.०६	०.५८	०.१८	(०.१०)	(०.१०)	
	मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत	०.३६	०.०४	०.३७	०.०६	(०.१२)	०.३९	०.०६	०.५७	०.१८	(०.१०)	(०.१०)	

टीप: १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे, सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/अर्धवर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कॅम्पनीची वेबसाईट www.ruchiinfrastructure.com वर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट्स www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे. २. वरील निष्कर्ष मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि सही /- कार्याकारी संचालक

डिक्लारेशन : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

lovable AIRY LIGHTLY LOVELY

सीआयएन : एल१७११०एमएच११८७पीएलसी०४४२३५ नोंडणीकृत कार्यालय : ए-४६, रोड क्र. २, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), एमआयडीसी, मुंबई-४०००९३, वेबसाईट : www.lovableindia.in, ई-मेल : corporate@lovableindia.in

३१ सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली चालू तिमाही		संपलेली मागील तिमाही		संपलेले चालू अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले मागील अर्ध वर्ष	
		३१.१२.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.१२.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.१२.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,९०९.६८	३,१३८.६२	२,७५८.८४	५,०४८.२९	६,४५८.०३	५,९३२.८०	१,९३२.८०	३,१३८.६२
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	२९९.५५	५३४.८४	२०५.४८	८३४.३७	७७६.७३	७७६.७३	(३.३५)	(३.३५)
३	कालावधीसाठी कर्णपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२९९.५५	५३४.८४	२०५.४८	८३४.३७	७७६.७३	७७६.७३	(३.३५)	(३.३५)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	३१२.५३	४५२.९२	१७३.८९	८४५.३३	५९०.४०	५९०.४०	(७.१८)	(७.१८)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	३१२.५३	४५२.९२	१७३.८९	८४५.३३	५९०.४०	५९०.४०	१.४३	१.४३
६	समभाग भांडवल (द. मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००
७	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अर्धवर्षीय आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी)	२.६५	३.०६	१.१७	५.७१	३.९९	३.९९	(०.०५)	(०.०५)

टीप: १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे, सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजीस अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कॅम्पनीची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com वर कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.lovableindia.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून सही /- एल विनय रेड्डी अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन : ०००२४६१७)

डिक्लारेशन : मुंबई दिनांक : १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३

मुल्लर अँड फिफ्स (इंडिया) लि.

नोंडणीकृत कार्यालय : २०४, माधवा बिल्डिंग, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० ०५१. यू. क्र. : ०२२-२६५११११९, फॅक्स - ०२२-२६५१११८६, वेबसाईट - www.mulphico.co.in, सीआयएन क्र. : एल६३०९एमएच११७पीएलसी००७८१७

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत (एकत्रित) वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२०२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,२५.७९	१,४५.३८	१,०९.३८	२७९.१७	२१७.१४	४१७.३८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	१७.५४	२९.४८	०.६६	४७.०२	१०.७७	२९.२३
३	कालावधीसाठी कर्णपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/कि						